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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

207 - 400m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.42 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLIMAS 0000
National Record NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN 2023

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 H-147 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 52.09  

2 R-219 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 53.21  

3 U-244 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.27  

4 BB320 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 55.99  

5 N-178 MUHAMMAD SYAFIE BIN MOHD JOHARI UIAM 56.10  

6 Z-255 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN UPM 58.27  

7 F-129 LEE WEN HUNG MMU 58.68  

8 GG377 LOW WAI LE UTP 59.19  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 Z-257 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 50.08   q

2 E-298 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 51.16   q

3 H-146 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI 52.85  

4 R-216 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHEAL UM 53.26  

5 N-184 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL `AZMI UIAM 54.58  

6 Q-203 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 56.45  

7 EE361 MUHAMMAD NURZIKRY HADIF BIN JONAN UTHM 58.03  
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VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
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Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E-291 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 50.05   q

2 H-150 IAN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.26   q

3 T-233 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.53   q

4 Z-272 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 51.69  

5 N-180 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 52.25  

6 FF367 AHMAD IZZUDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 54.01  

7 GG379 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN KAMARULZAMAN UTP 63.38  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 Z-267 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 49.90   q

2 Q-210 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 52.77  

3 Z-266 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI UPM 54.39  

4 BB317 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 54.76  

5 G-142 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN MSU 55.74  

6 N-179 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 55.80  

7 K-163 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 56.02  

8 F-128 ALIFF RIDZUAN BIN FEIZAL MMU 58.30  
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Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 R-218 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 50.05   q

2 E-302 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 51.53   q

3 Z-256 THARSHAN A/L SHANMUGAM UPM 52.00  

4 A-103 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 53.51  

5 BB316 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 54.48  

6 N-182 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 55.41  

7 G-136 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 58.36  

8 B-110 AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI IUKL 67.13  



RESULT

4 / 6

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
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Power by IGIS

400m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 Z-267 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 49.90 q

2 5 R-218 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 50.05 q

2 3 E-291 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 50.05 q

4 2 Z-257 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 50.08 q

5 3 H-150 IAN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.26 q

6 3 T-233 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.53 q

7 2 E-298 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 51.16 q

8 5 E-302 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 51.53 q

9 3 Z-272 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 51.69

10 5 Z-256 THARSHAN A/L SHANMUGAM UPM 52.00

11 1 H-147 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 52.09

12 3 N-180 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 52.25

13 4 Q-210 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 52.77

14 2 H-146 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI 52.85

15 1 R-219 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 53.21

16 2 R-216 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHEAL UM 53.26

17 5 A-103 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 53.51

18 3 FF367 AHMAD IZZUDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 54.01

19 1 U-244 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.27

20 4 Z-266 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI UPM 54.39

21 5 BB316 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 54.48

22 2 N-184 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL `AZMI UIAM 54.58

23 4 BB317 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 54.76

24 5 N-182 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 55.41
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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
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Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 4 G-142 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN MSU 55.74

26 4 N-179 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 55.80

27 1 BB320 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 55.99

28 4 K-163 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 56.02

29 1 N-178 MUHAMMAD SYAFIE BIN MOHD JOHARI UIAM 56.10

30 2 Q-203 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 56.45

31 2 EE361 MUHAMMAD NURZIKRY HADIF BIN JONAN UTHM 58.03

32 1 Z-255 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN UPM 58.27

33 4 F-128 ALIFF RIDZUAN BIN FEIZAL MMU 58.30

34 5 G-136 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 58.36

35 1 F-129 LEE WEN HUNG MMU 58.68

36 1 GG377 LOW WAI LE UTP 59.19

37 3 GG379 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN KAMARULZAMAN UTP 63.38

38 5 B-110 AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI IUKL 67.13
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